Klasse
Introductie
|

Il

11

\Y

V

Vi

VIl

Vil

IX

X

Xl

Xl

Diagned

Omzet in €
n.v.t.
< 450.000
450.000 - 1.150.000
1.150.000 - 2.300.000
2.300.000 - 3.450.000
3.450.000 - 4.600.000
4.600.000 - 9.200.000
9.200.000 - 15.900.000
15.900.000 - 25.000.000
25.000.000 - 36.000.000
36.000.000 - 50.000.000
50.000.000 - 75.000.000
> 75.000.000

Contributie 2023 per klasse januari 2023

Contributie 2023 (index 0%)
1.000
2.000
4.005
6.010
6.996
8.009
10.009
14.014
16.993
20.493
23.972
27.502
29.290



